Forage Suitability Groups

Trempealeau County, Wisconsin

Symbol

Mapunit Name

Comp Name

Component %

foragesuitgrpid

BIA

BIB

BIC2
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BnC2

BnE2
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DIA

Thursday, July 02, 2009

Billett fine sandy

loam, 0 to 2 percent

slopes

Billett fine sandy

loam, 2 to 6 percent

slopes

Billett fine sandy

loam, 6 to 12 percent

slopes, eroded

Billett fine sandy
loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Boaz silt loam, 0 to 3

percent slopes

Boone loamy sand, 2
to 6 percent slopes

Boone loamy sand, 6
to 12 percent slopes,

eroded

Boone loamy sand,

12 to 30 percent
slopes, eroded

Borrow pit

Denrock silt loam

Denrock silt loam,
wet subsoil variant

Dickinson fine sandy
loam, 0 to 2 percent

slopes

Dickinson fine sandy
loam, 2 to 6 percent

slopes

Dickinson loam, 0 to

3 percent slopes

Billett

Billett

Billett

Billett

Boaz

Boone

Boone

Boone

Pits

Denrock

Denrock variant

Dickinson

Dickinson

Dickinson

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY007WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY010WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

Page 1 of 9



DoA Downs silt loam, 0to  Downs 100 G105XY008WI
2 percent slopes

DoB Downs silt loam, 2to  Downs 100 G105XY008WI
6 percent slopes

DoC2 Downs silt loam, 6to  Downs 100 G105XY008WI
12 percent slopes,
eroded

DoD2 Downs silt loam, 12 Downs 100 G105XY009WI
to 20 percent slopes,
eroded

DuA Dunnville fine sandy Dunnville 100 G105XY005WI
loam, 0 to 2 percent
slopes

DuB Dunnville fine sandy Dunnville 100 G105XY005WI
loam, 2 to 6 percent
slopes

DuC Dunnville fine sandy Dunnville 100 G105XY005WI
loam, 6 to 12 percent
slopes

EIB2 Eleva sandy loam, 2 Eleva 100 G105XY005WI
to 6 percent slopes,
eroded

ElC2 Eleva sandy loam, 6  Eleva 100 G105XY005WI
to 12 percent slopes,
eroded

EID2 Eleva sandy loam, 12 Eleva 100 G105XY006WI
to 20 percent slopes,
eroded

EIE2 Eleva sandy loam, 20 Eleva 100 G105XY006WI
to 30 percent slopes,
eroded

EnF Eleva-Boone Eleva 50 G105XY006WI
complex, 20 to 45
percent slopes

Boone 30 G105XY003WI
EoE Eleva-Gale complex, Gale 30 G105XY006WI
20 to 30 percent
slopes
Eleva 50 G105XY006WI
Er Ettrick silt loam Ettrick 100 G105XY010W!I
Et Ettrick silt loam, Ettrick variant 100 G105XY010WI

clayey subsoil variant
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FaB

FaC

FaC2

FaD

FaD2

FaD3

FaE

GaB

GaC

GaC2

Gab

GabD2

GIc2

GID2

GIE2

GoA
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Fayette silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes

Fayette silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes

Fayette silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Fayette silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes

Fayette silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
eroded

Fayette silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
severely eroded

Fayette silt loam, 20
to 30 percent slopes

Gale silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes

Gale silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes

Gale silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Gale silt loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes

Gale silt loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
eroded

Gale silt loam,
shallow, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
eroded

Gale silt loam,
shallow, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Gale silt loam,
shallow, 20 to 30
percent slopes,
eroded

Gotham loamy fine
sand, 0 to 2 percent
slopes

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gale

Gotham

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY002WI
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GoB

GoC

GoD2

GpD

HnB2

HnC2

HnD2

HnE2

HnF

Ho

HuA

Ka

KcA

LfB2

LfC2
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Gotham loamy fine
sand, 2 to 6 percent
slopes

Gotham loamy fine
sand, 6 to 12 percent
slopes

Gotham loamy fine
sand, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Gotham-Sparta
loamy fine sands, 12
to 20 percent slopes

Gullied land

Hixton loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes,
eroded

Hixton loam, 6 to 12
percent slopes,
eroded

Hixton loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Hixton loam, 20 to 30
percent slopes,
eroded

Hixton loam, 30 to 45
percent slopes

Houghton muck

Huntsville silt loam, O
to 3 percent slopes

Kato loam, sandy
loam variant

Kato silt loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes

La Farge silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes,
eroded

La Farge silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
eroded

Gotham

Gotham

Gotham

Sparta

Gotham

Gullied land

Hixton

Hixton

Hixton

Hixton

Hixton

Houghton

Huntsville

Kato variant

Kato

La Farge

La Farge

100

100

100

30

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY003WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY010WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI
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LfD2

LfE

LfE2

LsA

Lv

Lx

M-W

MdA

MdB

MdC2

MoA

MuA

NoC2

NoD2

NrB2

NrC2

NrD2
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La Farge silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, eroded

La Farge silt loam,
20 to 35 percent
slopes

La Farge silt loam,
20 to 30 percent
slopes, eroded

Lawson silt loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Loamy alluvial land

Loamy terrace
escarpments

Miscellaneous water

Marsh

Meridian loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Meridian loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes

Meridian loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Morocco loamy sand,
0 to 3 percent slopes

Muscatine silt loam,
0 to 3 percent slopes

Norden loam, 4 to 12
percent slopes,
eroded

Norden loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
eroded

Norden silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes,
eroded

Norden silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Norden silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
eroded

La Farge

La Farge

La Farge

Lawson

Udifluvents

Loamy terrace escarp

Water

Marsh

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Morocco

Muscatine

Norden

Norden

Norden

Norden

Norden

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY007WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY001WI

G105XY007WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI
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Nrg2

Pa

PgB

PgC2

PgD2

PIB

PIC

PID

PID2

PIE

PnD3

PoA

PoB

PoC2
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Norden silt loam, 20
to 30 percent slopes,
eroded

Palms muck

Palsgrove silt loam, 2
to 6 percent slopes

Palsgrove silt loam, 6
to 12 percent slopes,
eroded

Palsgrove silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, eroded

Palsgrove silt loam,
clayey subsaoil
variant, 2to 6
percent slopes

Palsgrove silt loam,
clayey subsoil
variant, 6 to 12
percent slopes

Palsgrove silt loam,
clayey subsoil
variant, 12 to 20
percent slopes

Palsgrove silt loam,
clayey subsaoil
variant, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Palsgrove silt loam,
clayey subsoil
variant, 20 to 30
percent slopes

Palsgrove soils,
clayey subsoil
variant, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
severely eroded

Pillot silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

Pillot silt loam, 2 to 6
percent slopes

Pillot silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Norden

Palms

Palsgrove

Palsgrove

Palsgrove

Palsgrove variant

Palsgrove variant

Palsgrove variant

Palsgrove variant

Palsgrove variant

Palsgrove variant

Pillot

Pillot

Pillot

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY006WI

G105XY010WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI
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PrB

PrC2

PrD2

PrE

QUA
Sa

Sd

SeB

SeC

SeC2

SeD2

SeE

SeE2

ShA

SP

SpA

SpB

SpC
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Port Byron silt loam,
2 to 6 percent slopes

Port Byron silt loam,
6 to 12 percent
slopes, eroded

Port Byron silt loam,
12 to 20 percent
slopes, eroded

Port Byron silt loam,
20 to 30 percent
slopes

Quarry

Sandy alluvial land

Sandy terrace
escarpments

Seaton silt loam, 2 to
6 percent slopes

Seaton silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes

Seaton silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Seaton silt loam, 12
to 20 percent slopes,
eroded

Seaton silt loam, 20
to 30 percent slopes

Seaton silt loam, 20
to 30 percent slopes,
eroded

Shiffer loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes

Sand pit

Sparta loamy sand, O
to 2 percent slopes

Sparta loamy sand, 2
to 6 percent slopes

Sparta loamy sand, 6
to 12 percent slopes

Port Byron

Port Byron

Port Byron

Port Byron

Pits

Udipsamments

Sandy terrace escarp

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton

Seaton

Shiffer

Pits

Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY009WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI
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SrA

St

TrA

TrB

TuA

TVvA

ud

ufB

ufC2

ufbD2

UfE2

UfF

unC2

unD2

UnE2
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Sparta loamy fine
sand, mottled subsoil
variant, 0 to 3
percent slopes

Stony and rocky land

Trempe loamy sand,
0 to 2 percent slopes

Trempe loamy sand,
2 to 6 percent slopes

Trempealeau loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Trempealeau loam,
mottled subsoil
variant, 0 to 3
percent slopess

Udorthents, dike

Urne fine sandy
loam, 2 to 6 percent
slopes

Urne fine sandy
loam, 6 to 12 percent
slopes, eroded

Urne fine sandy
loam, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Urne fine sandy
loam, 20 to 30
percent slopes,
eroded

Urne fine sandy
loam, 30 to 45
percent slopes

Urne silt loam, 6 to
12 percent slopes,
eroded

Urne silt loam, 12 to
20 percent slopes,
eroded

Urne silt loam, 20 to
30 percent slopes,
eroded

Sparta variant

Stony and rocky land

Trempe

Trempe

Trempealeau

Trempealeau variant

Udorthents

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY002WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY004WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY005WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI
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urD2

UrE

UrkF

WaA

WhA

WoA
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Urne-Norden
complex, 12 to 20
percent slopes,
eroded

Urne-Norden
complex, 20 to 30
percent slopes

Urne-Norden
complex, 30 to 45
percent slopes

Water

Wallkill silt loam, O to
3 percent slopes

Wet alluvial land

Whitehall silt loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Worthen silt loam, 0
to 3 percent slopes

Norden

Urne

Urne

Norden

Urne

Norden

Water

Wallkill

Wet alluvial land

Whitehall

Worthen

30

50

50

30

50

30

100

100

100

100

100

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY006WI

G105XY010WI

G105XY008WI

G105XY008WI
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